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199201080000
00610

01/08/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

382 37

199202280000
06178

02/28/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor MORTGAGE DUKE,
EDWARD A &
JOAN C

391 575

199203020000
06292

03/02/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
GEORGE &
CHERYL

391 904

199203020000
06327

03/02/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS, O
DALE &
JUDITH

391 905

199203020000
06384

03/02/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FULLER,
GERALD M

391 906

199203030000
06462

03/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LANSDEN,
ROBERT &
KATHLEEN

392 279

199203030000
06518

03/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HARTIN,
JAMES &
NETTIE G.

392 447

199203090000
06913

03/09/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GREGG,
CHERYL N

393 420

199203110000
07096

03/11/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FULLINGTON,
WILLIAM & BIL

393 754

199204220000
55281

04/22/1992
04:05:31

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199203270000
08854

03/27/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
BOBBY JOE
&JEANN

398 189

199203300000
09235

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PAPPAS,
PATRICIA M

398 716

199204010000
29541

04/01/1992
12:51:14

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BOYD,
EDWYN L

399 170

199204030000
31301

04/03/1992
11:55:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SETZER,
WOODARD S

399 671

199204040000
32421

04/04/1992
12:25:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STRACNER,
JERRY
WAYNE

399 887

199204080000
36211

04/08/1992
09:30:45

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MURRY,
MICHAEL E

400 817

199204090000
37761

04/09/1992
08:51:11

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MARINO,
ANTHONY C

199205040000
68511

05/04/1992
08:09:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KRISTENSEN,
BJARNE R



199205040000
69501

05/04/1992
12:34:07

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
DAVID K

199205040000
69471

05/04/1992
12:16:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PONDER, R T

199205050000
71511

05/05/1992
12:44:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BAGLEY, TOM

199205180000
86751

05/18/1992
02:31:26

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BAUGH,
DONALD W

199205190000
88491

05/19/1992
02:06:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

199205110000
79151

05/11/1992
03:06:08

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BAUGH,
DONALD W

199205210000
90241

05/21/1992
10:03:18

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BAUGH,
DONALD W

199205210000
90801

05/21/1992
02:24:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, A
NEEL

199205220000
91371

05/22/1992
10:08:54

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KUEHNERT,
MARTIN P

199205220000
91361

05/22/1992
10:05:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
BETTY H

199205220000
91381

05/22/1992
10:08:55

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMYTHE,
DOUGLAS

199205220000
91471

05/22/1992
10:24:53

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BURELLE,
TIMOTHY
NORMAN


