Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201080000 00610	01/08/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	382	37				·
199202280000 06178	02/28/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DUKE, EDWARD A & JOAN C	391	575				
199203020000 06292	03/02/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, GEORGE & CHERYL	391	904				
199203020000 06327	03/02/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, O DALE & JUDITH	391	905				
199203020000 06384	03/02/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLER, GERALD M	391	906				
199203030000 06462	03/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LANSDEN, ROBERT & KATHLEEN	392	279				
199203030000 06518	03/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTIN, JAMES & NETTIE G.	392	447				
199203090000 06913	03/09/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GREGG, CHERYL N	393	420				
199203110000 07096	03/11/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLINGTON, WILLIAM & BIL	393	754				
199204220000 55281	04/22/1992 04:05:31	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON						
199203270000 08854	03/27/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, BOBBY JOE &JEANN	398	189				
199203300000 09235	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PAPPAS, PATRICIA M	398	716				
199204010000 29541	04/01/1992 12:51:14	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, EDWYN L	399	170				
199204030000 31301	04/03/1992 11:55:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SETZER, WOODARD S	399	671				
199204040000 32421	04/04/1992 12:25:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STRACNER, JERRY WAYNE	399	887				
199204080000 36211	04/08/1992 09:30:45	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRY, MICHAEL E	400	817				
199204090000 37761	04/09/1992 08:51:11	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MARINO, ANTHONY C						
199205040000 68511	05/04/1992 08:09:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KRISTENSEN, BJARNE R						

				_				
199205040000 69501	05/04/1992 12:34:07	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, DAVID K			
199205040000 69471	05/04/1992 12:16:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER, R T			
199205050000 71511	05/05/1992 12:44:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGLEY, TOM			
199205180000 86751	05/18/1992 02:31:26	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BAUGH, DONALD W			
199205190000 88491	05/19/1992 02:06:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC			
199205110000 79151	05/11/1992 03:06:08	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BAUGH, DONALD W			
199205210000 90241	05/21/1992 10:03:18	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BAUGH, DONALD W			
199205210000 90801	05/21/1992 02:24:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, A NEEL			
199205220000 91371	05/22/1992 10:08:54	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KUEHNERT, MARTIN P			
199205220000 91361	05/22/1992 10:05:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, BETTY H			
199205220000 91381	05/22/1992 10:08:55	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTHE, DOUGLAS			
199205220000 91471	05/22/1992 10:24:53	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BURELLE, TIMOTHY NORMAN			